
Cub Scout Pack 564 2013-2014 Schedule of Events

Updated Aug. 15, 2014

Date Time Description Location

Tuesday, June 17 6:30 p.m. Raingutter Regatta MPUMC-Ampitheater

Saturday, July 12 3-4:30 p.m. Ultimate Frisbee (oprional picnic) Lilburn Park Field

Tuesday, August 5 7:15 p.m. Pack 564 Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Thursday, Aug 14 Round Up Camp Creek Elementary - 

Cafeteria

Sunday, August 17 4-7 p.m. Back to the Pack Hanarry Estates Clubhouse & Pool

Tuesday, August 19 7-8 p.m.  New Parent Orientation/Bobcat 

Badge class for new scouts 

MPUMC - Family Life Center

Tuesday, August 26 7-8 p.m.  First joint meetings for Tiger Dens MPUMC - Family Life Center

Tuesday, September 2 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC - Family Life Center

Thursday, September 4 6 p.m. Popcorn Kickoff Monkey Joes, Tucker

Tuesday, September 9 7:00 PM Pack Meeting MPUMC - Family Life Center

Sunday, September 21 12:30 PM Scout Day at the Braves Turner Field - Hank Aaron Ramp

Tuesday, October 7 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Tuesday, October 14 7:00 PM Pack Meeting MPUMC - Family Life Center

Fri-Sun, October 24-26 TBD Pack Fall Family Camping Stone Mountain

Saturday, November 1 TBD Harvest for the Hungry

(Distribute Bags)

Tuesday, November 4 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Saturday, November 8 TBD Harvest for the Hungry

(Pick up bags and deliver to Lilburn 

Co-Op)

Tuesday, November 11 7:00 PM Pack Meeting

Lad n Dad Cake Bake (Tiger Run)

MPUMC - Family Life Center

Friday, November 14 TBD Popcorn Pick up MPUMC - Family Life Center

Tuesday, December 2 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

(TBD) Saturday, December 6 TBD Lilburn Christmas Parade (or 11/30) Downtown Lilburn

Tuesday, December 9 7:00 PM Pack Meeting - Holiday Party - Derby 

Car Distribution

MPUMC - Family Life Center

January TBD Pack 564 at the Gladiators Gwinnett Arena

Tuesday, January 6 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Tuesday, January 13 7:00 PM Pack Meeting - Popcorn Awards MPUMC - Family Life Center

Friday, January 23-24 TBD Pinewood Derby Camp Creek Elementary School

Tuesday, February 3 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Tuesday, February 10 7:00 PM Pack Meeting - Pinewood Derby 

Trophies

MPUMC - Family Life Center

Saturday, Feb 27-28 Spring Trip

January 2015

February 2015

September 2014

October 2014

November 2014

December 2014

August 2014

Revised 9/4/2013 Page 1



Cub Scout Pack 564 2013-2014 Schedule of Events

Tuesday, March 3 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Saturday, March 7 2-4 p.m. Blue & Gold Dessert Banquet MPUMC - Family Life Center

Tuesday, March 31 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Tuesday, April 14 7:00 PM Pack Meeting - Special Guest MPUMC

Tuesday, April 21 7:15 PM Planning Meeting MPUMC- Youth Room

Fri-Sun, April 24-26 - Scout Show Gwinnett Co. Fairgrounds

Tuesday, May 5 7:15 PM Leader Meeting MPUMC-Meeting Room

Tuesday, May 12 7:00 PM Pack Meeting MPUMC-Amphitheater

Family Life Center (Back-up)

March 2015

April 2015

May 2015
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